 Document # 6760 - Rev.-January 2016 www.alpha-tools.com Page 1 of 4
 Document # 6760 - Rev.-January 2016
 Technical Notes
 Twincur EB
 Alpha Professional Tools® recognizes the continued growth of the engineered stone/quartz
surfacing market and the increased need for abrasives designed for use on automated
machinery. Alpha® also recognizes the popularity of the full bullnose edge treatment and
the need for an abrasive to accomplish this design feature. To fulfill this need in the
industry, Alpha® introduces Twincur EB, a set of abrasives specifically developed to polish
bullnose edges on engineered stone using automated edge polishing machines. Twincur
EB fits on the 5” snail lock adapter commonly used on single- and multiple-head machines.
Fabricators of engineered stone will appreciate the ease of operation and the fast,
consistent results they will achieve with these abrasives. Twincur EB is designed for high
quality performance and longevity. If you work with engineered stone/quartz surfacing and
automated
 edge polishing equipment, Twincur EB is the abrasive for you. Twincur EB can be used for
straight edge polishing when you enable the Micro-oscillating option on your machine.
Part No. Size Maximum RPM Recommended For Grit Color Bond Type
EB40200R 4" 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 200 Yellow Resin
EB40500R 4" 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 500 Red Resin
EB41000R 4" 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 1000 Dark Green Resin
EB42000R 4" 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 2000 Light Green Resin
EB43000R 4" 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 3000 Brown Resin
EB50200R 5" 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 200 Yellow Resin
EB50500R 5" 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 500 Red Resin
EB51000R 5" 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 1000 Dark Green Resin
EB52000R 5" 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 2000 Light Green Resin
EB53000R 5" 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 3000 Brown Resin
EB51000LC 5" 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 1000 Dark Green LC Resin
EB52000LC 5" 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 2000 Light Green LC Resin
EB60200R 6" 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 200 Yellow Resin
EB60500R 6" 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 500 Red Resin
EB61000R 6" 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 1000 Dark Green Resin
EB62000R 6" 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 2000 Light Green Resin
EB63000R 6" 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 3000 Brown Resin
SFAT-5/8 5" 2,000 5/8"-11 - - Snail Lock Adapter
Sections:
- How to Use
- Frequently Asked